

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2371 OF 2019

Juhu Prabhat Co-operative Housingsociety Ltd.PETITIONER
(d.n.nagar) And Anr.

V/S

Maharashtra Housing And Area Development....RESPONDENT
Authority And 7 Ors.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. S. KARNIK &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S. M. MODAK, JJ

DATE : 6th May, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 22/06/2026 .

(ASSOCIATE)